Rank Boat

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th

SAJONARA 057
MATARAN 32
TUTATRIESTE
CASA

BLUE WIND
MALINKI

MrJ

GIORDANO BRUNO

DUPIN

NO NAME
DORELLA
SKALICE
MARESTINA

SPORTSKI VUK 44

MAMA MIA

MINI

GETSBY
ALOHA
FRIENDSHIP
TRINITY

ARTA VELA
SPORTSKI VUK

24 SIBENSKS REGATA KRSTASA 06.-07.12.2024.
JK VAL Sibenik

Results are final as of 15:30 on December 7, 2024

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count:

Notes
MILENIUM 40
MELGES 32
CICCARELI 53
J10

J10

550 |

J 111

SALONA 44
SEA SCAPE 27
ELAN 31

N 370

GS 43
DEHLER 34
GS 44
BAVARIA 46
ELAN 333

SO 45

GS 44

Beneteau 50.1

HANSE 40
GS 37

Class SailNo

G3
G5
GO
G5
G5
G6
G3
G1
G6
G6
G2
G2
G6
G2
G1
G5
G1
G2
G1
GO
G3
G3

ITA 14409

CRO 1966

SLO 240

CRO 4465

CO 2828

CRO 2619

Overall

1, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

LOA
11.99
9.73
18.20
9.99
9.99
5.5
11.14
13.55
7.99
9.40
12.20
12.90
9.40
13.40
13.99
9.90
13.75
13.40
14.70
17.05
12.00
11.70

Club

JK USKOK
JK SIBENIK
NC ROGLA
YC ZLARIN

JK MARIBORCANKA

JK USKO

JK VAL

JK USKOK
YC PRAHA
JK VAL

JK VAL

JK VAL

JK VAL

JK SAVINJA
JK KORNATAR
JK SAMOBOR
JK SIBENIK
JK VAL

JK VAL

JK SIBENIK
ANA

JK VAL

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

HelmName

DARKO SMRKINIC
LUKA PIASEVOLI
BOJAN KROPF
NEVEN BJAZIC
BOJAN GERIC
DARKO MICIC
MARIN DESABOTA
RAJKO GUBERINIC
MATEJ NOVAK
MLADEN JURKOVIC
VLADIMIR WAGNER
DALIBOR MARINOV
LOVRE RADNIC
VLADIMIR MAJER
IVAN BOZIKOV
DAVOR JANEKOVIC
SLAVKO MILUTIN
KRESO TRKLJA
TONKO PALINIC
OGNJEN TOSIC
ANTE SPOLJARIC
MARKO BUSAC

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
23.0 DNF
23.0 DNF
23.0 DNF
23.0 DNF
23.0 DNF
23.0 DNF
23.0 DNF
23.0 DNF
23.0 DNF
23.0 DNF
23.0 DNF
23.0 DNF
23.0 DNF

Total
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
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